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Georgetown University Dallmeier Francisco Director, Center for Conservation and Sustainability(703) 993-2400 dfrancisco@gmu.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/dallmeier-francisco-2b29b2a/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B3MKS6sX%2BTsaYCFLdnUJQ%2Fw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Giant Eagle, Inc. Brad Morris Manager of Engineering and Energy at Giant Eagle Supermarkets(412) 963-6200 bmorris@jobs.gianteagle.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/brad-morris-02b7b34/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BSqIa%2BMQRRmSbdI1mFb7Beg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Giant Eagle, Inc. Jamie Bailey Senior Project Manager at Giant Eagle(412) 963-6200 jbailey@jobs.gianteagle.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamie-bailey-097a0069/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BSqIa%2BMQRRmSbdI1mFb7Beg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Goldman Sachs Alexander Sakalas VP - Business Analyst / Project Manager - Goldman Sachs44 207 774 1000 asakalas@goldmansachs.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-sakalas-38180a4/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BVanXqvpAS4Wu%2FET%2FyLA6%2Bw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Goldman Sachs Parab Rupali VP - Business Analyst / Project Manager - Goldman Sachs44 207 774 1000 prupali@goldmansachs.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/parab-rupali-70587663/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BVanXqvpAS4Wu%2FET%2FyLA6%2Bw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Goldman Sachs Pooja Goyal Managing Director at Goldman Sachs, Head of Alternative Energy Investing44 207 774 1000 pgoyal@goldmansachs.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/pooja-goyal-358a0024/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BQhrtnE1cRbmYcmx0%2FkgYkQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Goucher College Jason Yoon Executive Director at Atlas DIY (800.468.2437) jason.yoon@goucher.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-yoon-8182925/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B59LiY8aRQ9W8WvHbROQEZA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Goucher College Rebecca Saltman President of A Foot in the Door Productions(800.468.2437) rebecca.saltman@goucher.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebeccasaltman/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B59LiY8aRQ9W8WvHbROQEZA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

H&M Parisa Golshekan Sustainability Generalist at H&M 1 212 564 9922 parisa.golshekan@hm.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/parisagolshekan/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B%2FEprFzEnQJyYk%2FwdBCxJaw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Hartford Fire Insurance Company (The Hartford Financial Services Group Inc.)Sona Sliker Project Manager, Operations, Technology and Data - Enterprise Data Office(860) 547-5000 sona.sliker@thehartford.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/sonaosliker/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BbV1ISZbqT7ulRGxbjDHYvQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Hartford Fire Insurance Company (The Hartford Financial Services Group Inc.)Deepa Pathak Program Director at The Hartford (860) 547-5000 deepa.pathak@thehartford.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/deepa-pathak-3240011b/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BSTvyLdeXR9K%2BJ4cA9%2Bugcw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Harvard Timothy Vaverchak Senior Project Manager at Giant Eagle1 617-495-1000 timothy_vaverchak@harvard.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/timvaverchak/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B0EVz2yxoSt%2B8Vbf5e95eMQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Harvard Susan Cahala Sustainability | Project Management1 617-495-1000 scahalan@g.harvard.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/cahalan/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BdjSGhIilTfGFHyYfN2msxw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Harvard Julie Moscatel Project Manager 1 617-495-1000 Julie_Moscatel@harvard.edu https://www.linkedin.com/in/jmoscatel/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BGL88tKFwSz6M2Mf0Np%2BaOg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Herman Miller Inc. D Hughes Product Engineering Project Manager49464-0302 dhughes@hermanmiller.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/d-j-hughes-mba-29a9a711/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3ByWWgnb1bTsu8GvKhAZklDg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Hertz Corporation / Selected U.S. Facilities (Hertz Global Holdings)Jessica Polewaski Consultant, Global Continuous Improvement at Hertz239-307000 jpolewaski@hertz.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-polewaski-1b68444a/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BVrZG%2Fmw9R8S4aiD%2BfF2wVw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Kraton Polymers LLC Jeff Thomas Global RTS HSE & Facilities Manager28504-4700. jeff.thomas@kraton.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/jefftthomas/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BWLEsyNUnT46eDa5vWxrgbg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Kraton Polymers LLC Lewis Tanner Project Manager 28504-4700. lewis.tanner@kraton.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/lewistanner/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BWLEsyNUnT46eDa5vWxrgbg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Kroger Company Seth Jennings Facilities Engineering Regional Project Manager866-224141 sjennings@thekrogerco.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/seth-jennings-1696b284/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BUk7gJuKGTBqbNuqy0e%2BmcA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Kroger Company Marcus Weldon Senior Project Manager 866-224141 mweldon@thekrogerco.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcus-weldon-pmp-242b145/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BUk7gJuKGTBqbNuqy0e%2BmcA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Kroger Company David Sergeant Energy Manager, Dallas Division 866-224141 dsergeant@thekrogerco.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-sergeant-81096a108/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BVu%2B0%2BvEkTYiF6TtVouELcw%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Lutron Electronics Incorporated Nate Boring Plant Manager 1 610-282-3800 nboring@lutron.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/nate-boring-47770a71/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BoUfczbqJSU6eqltTs0NQ1A%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Lutron Electronics Incorporated Kevin Tran Operations/Project Manager 1 610-282-3800 ktran@lutron.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevinbtran/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BoUfczbqJSU6eqltTs0NQ1A%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Lutron Electronics Incorporated Juan Ohalloran Plant Manager 1 610-282-3800 johalloran@lutron.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/juan-ohalloran-89545632/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BoUfczbqJSU6eqltTs0NQ1A%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Luvata Ohio Incorporated Plant Manager Plant Manager 1 740-363-1981 craig.conroy@luvata.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/craig-conroy-97995413/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BbvNFR27nSrCy0Cqdx%2FYTGA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Marriot Douglas Rath Senior Director of Energy & Environment800-228-9290 douglas.rath@marriott.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/douglas-rath-8aa81022/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bda59EQjWQaKQrlJb7cOMQQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Marriot Dominica Groom Director, Global Sustainability & Supplier800-228-9290 dominica.groom@marriott.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/dominicagroom/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bda59EQjWQaKQrlJb7cOMQQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Marriot Laura Bergeron Senior Project Manager 800-228-9290 laura.bergeron@marriott.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-bergeron-44675734/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BT8qoRX0RRDmjrbyrOTzT6w%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Martin Marietta Magnesia Michael Fischetti Buyer 800-228-9290 michael.fischetti@marriott.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-fischetti-a552022/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BOs3Jv9BqS%2BKPKSMZs28XmQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Martin Marietta Magnesia Joey Mercado Regional Buyer 1 410-780-5500 joey.mercado@martinmarietta.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/joey-mercado-36b22590/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bbl6YQw1VQam4tRl2QwA%2FdA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Martin Marietta Magnesia Jeffrey Milam Project Manager 1 410-780-5500 jeffrey.milam@martinmarietta.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-milam-0a532a1b/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BFwqqzi%2BSRju2U7q734ISEA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Martin Marietta Magnesia Trinity Kujawa Plant Manager 1 410-780-5500 trinity.kujawa@martinmarietta.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/trinity-kujawa-40572b89/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BFwqqzi%2BSRju2U7q734ISEA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Martin-Baker Aircraft USA Incorporated Clive Frampton Project Manager 1 814-262-9325 cframpton@martin-baker.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/clive-frampton-a18a1840/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bs18vZTT2RO27THVbCCJhdg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result
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Company Name First Name Last Name Job Title Phone No. Email LinkedIn Account

Masco Cabinetry Dean Patterson Manager- Facilities 866-850-8557 dean.patterson@mascocabinetry.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/dean-patterson-b1b9b45a/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BOSJXRG22TYK87UYKlqU%2FsA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Masco Cabinetry Harold Philbrick Plant Manager 866-850-8557 harold.philbrick@mascocabinetry.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/haroldphilbrick/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BOSJXRG22TYK87UYKlqU%2FsA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Masco Cabinetry Quentin Spaur Coordinator, Buyer/Scheduler 866-850-8557 quentin.spaur@mascocabinetry.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/quentin-spaur-a7b56012/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BXeplHv2uSGq5nyDlh2VyhQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Masonite U S Holding Incorporated Denny Hoffman Plant Manager 813-877-2726 dhoffman@masonite.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/denny-hoffman-25747819/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3B1SJ2DtPFS%2Ba%2Bb3OvvQYwfA%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Masonite U S Holding Incorporated Ricky Brown Supply Chain Manager 813-877-2726 rbrown@masonite.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/ricky-brown-3106142/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BgaEBhqNhQTeuaPNh2%2B%2FFng%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Masonite U S Holding Incorporated Shane Sigmon Central Buyer/Planner 813-877-2726 ssigmon@masonite.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/shane-sigmon-6948979/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BdcL5mYaYS3KQoiSoh7PXqQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Maxion Wheels Russ Bradbury Plant Project Manager 91 2135 305 100 russ.bradbury@maxionwheels.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/russ-bradbury-57801a11/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BLBKYt5kJT2qS2FbDjifPHg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Maxion Wheels David Garcia Plant Manger 91 2135 305 100 david.garcia@maxionwheels.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-garcia-8720253b/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BLBKYt5kJT2qS2FbDjifPHg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

Maxion Wheels Jason Tomci Senior Production Buyer/Planner and Sourcing Specialist91 2135 305 100 jason.tomci@maxionwheels.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-tomci-19325811/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3BLBKYt5kJT2qS2FbDjifPHg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

McCormick & Company Incorporated Maria Matamoro Plant Manager 410-777301 maria.matamoro@mccormickcorporation.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-matamoro-5a862914/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bl7Ec6Sj3SlmpeDL07VDrjg%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result

McCormick & Company Incorporated Sherri Cooper Project Manager 410-777301 sherri.cooper@mccormickcorporation.comhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/sherri-cooper-90b14ab/?lipi=urn%3Ali%3Apage%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people%3Bw4vMf2vhS0GT2spIV3f7RQ%3D%3D&licu=urn%3Ali%3Acontrol%3Ad_flagship3_search_srp_people-search_srp_result
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